CA-7501H

AIR SPOT DRILL W/HOOK

3

2)

l40
ey

4]
43 42

26

ITEM NO.| REF. NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM NO.] REF. NO. DESCRIPTION
1 BJO001 | HOUSING 35 BJ0035 [ PIN(w3*17.8) (2)
1A | BJOOO1A | BALL(w6.35MM) 36 BJ0036 | WASHER
2 BJ0002 [ PIN(y3*27.8) 37 BJ0037 | BALL BEARING(R6ZZ)
5 BJ0005 | O-RING(3.9*2.25*2) 38 BJ0038 | INTERNAL GEAR
7 BJ0007 | O-RING(y3.5*1.5) 39 BJ0039 | BIT HOLDER
8 BJ0008 | VALVE STEM 40 BJ0040 [ SET SCREW(M5*5)
9 BJ0009 | O-RING(P14) (2) 41 BJ0041 [ SET SCREW(M4*6)
10 BJ0010 | VALVE BUSHING 42 BJ0042 [ ADJATTACHMENT
11 BJ0011 [ SPRING 43 BJ0043 [ SPRING
12 BJ0012 | TRIGGER 44 BJ0044 | RETAINER
13 BJ0013 | SET SCREW(M4*4) 45 BJ0045 | SUPPORTER
14 BJ0014 | BALL BEARING(69677) 46 BJ0046 | DRILL BIT(y8)
15 BJ0O015 | SET SCREW(M3*12) 46A | BJ0046A | DRILL BIT(6.5)
16 BJO016 | REAR END PLATE 46B | BJ0046B | DRILL BIT(y10)
17 BJ0017 | O-RING(w31.5*2.4mm) 47 BJ0047 [LOCK NUT
18 BJ0018 | ROTOR BLADES (5) 48 BJ0048 [ RETAINING RING
19 BJ0019 | ROTOR 50 BJ0050 | ARM(2")
20 BJ0020 | CYLINDER 50A | BJOD50A | ARM(3")
&1 BJ0021 | KEY 50B | BJOO50B | ARM(5.5")
%2 BJ0022 | BALL BEARING(60827) 51 BJ0051 | SCREW (M4*8)
23 BJ0023 [ SPRING 52 BJ0052 | O-RING(AS116)
24 BJ0024 | CLAMP NUT 53 BJ0053 | MUFFLER NUT
25 BJ0025 | GEAR CASE 54 BJ0O054 | MUFFLER
26 BJ0026 | GEAR HOUSING 55 BJ0055 | MUFFLER RETAINER
27 BJ0027 [ SPRING (2) 56 BJ0056 | AIR INLET
28 BJ0028 | BALL(w4) (2) 57 BJ0057 [ SERVICE WRENCH(2.5MM)
29 BJ0029 [ ADJUSTING NUT 58 BJ0058 | O-RING(y39.35*2.62) (2)
30 BJ0030 | WAVE WASHER(6200) 59 BJ0059 | PIN(y2.5*5)
31 BJ0031 [ RETAINING RING(S22) 60 BJO060 | BLACK DUMMY PLUG
32 BJ0032 | BALL BEARING(RS) 61 BJ0061 | O-RING (AS113)
33 BJ0033 | GEAR CAGE 62 BJ0062 | O-RING (932*1.5)
34 BJ0034 | GEAR (2) 63 BJ0063 | WASHER

2018.03




